EMERGENCY CONFERENCE AND EC001 REGISTRATIONS
UPDATED FEB 9 2019

Conference Registrants:

FIRST NAME  LAST NAMECall Sign (if any)

Gordon
James
Stewart
Lynn
Nick
Robert
Nick
Larry
Karen
Mike
Carolyn
Mike
Earl
Brad
David

Wendell
John
Buddy
Grant
Michael
Gene
Vann
Rodney
Shoan
Craig
Charlie
David
Theresa
Raymond
Rick
Arc

Earl
Greg
Douglas
Brett
Charlie
Charlie
Julio
Dalton
Bill

Gibby
Bledsoe
Reissener
Hatker
Murabito
Guertin
Valentine
Whited
Whited
McMonagle
Tann-Starr
Shaffer
McDow
Swartz
Huckstep

Wright
Trites
Sinor
Greenwell
Shaffer
Culbreth
Chesney
Biddle
Butler
Fugate
Amico
Corral
Corral
Crepeau
Palm
Thames
McDow
Lueck
Gibson
Kibbey
Amico
Amico
Herrera
Herding
Brumund

KX4z
kidkea
Kkd4adxf
WX4ANFL
W3PVO
wiglv
KD8EUP
AB4NX
ABANW
KK4DGA
KN4WIQ
kddinh
K4ZSW
N5CBP
W4JIR

KN4TWS
NO5X
KA3)GG
K4GDG
Kd4inh
KM4TBX
ACAQS
KX4HD
KN4TXM
KK4INZ
W1CBR
WITAX
KN4NAU
K1HG
K1CE
W4CPD
K4ZSW
KN4VJL
KN4PFZ
KK4VVN
W1CBR
W1CBR
KK4KMO
None
KAGGY

Organization (If Any), Position (if any)
Alachua County ARES

BOCC, ESF-2, ARES

GARS

Florida Baptist Disaster Relief

ARES CONNECT

Georgia ARES, ADEC Atlanta Metro District for Public Health and ARES/MAT
Gwinnett ARES, PIO

Nassau County Florida ARES

Amerucan Red Cross Logistics

Northemn Florida ARES

BSA, GARS, Alachua ARES

Columbia County ARES, AEC

NF4RC (ARES)

EC, Nassau Co Florida ARES / Nassau Emergency Management
Duval ARES

Gilchrist County ARES

Hillsborough ARES, Assistant EC

Orange County ARES

Santa Rosa County Emergency Coordinator

ARRL, ARES

Santa Rosa County ARES AEC, President Rural Radio Preparedness Association
NFARC, GARS, ARRL, ARES

Lake Monroe Amateur Radio Society, Member

Bay County FL ARES - PIO, Team leader

Lakes Church

Assistant RACES Officer Miami-Dade Emergency Management
Alachua County Emergency Management, Program Coordinator
Nassau, CO FL EOC - County Watch Officer (CWO)



EC-001 Participants:

First Name Last Name CALL SIGN City, State

Mark Peterson  WL2AA Cocoa, FL
Jim Bledsoe kidkea gainesville
Carolyn Tann-Starr  KN4WIQ FL
Zeev Glozman KN4JQE Gainesville, FL
Wendell Wright KN4TWS Newberry
John Trites NO5X Gainesville, FL
Buddy Sinor KA30GG Fernandina Beach, Florida
Michael Griffin WAGYY Fernandina Beach
Michael Shaffer Kd4inh Trenton, Florida
William Brumund K4GGY Fernandina Beach, Nassau Co., Florida
Shoan Butler KN4TXM Atlanta Georgia
michael McMonagle KK4DGA Fernandina Beach, Fl.
Donald Coy Whb4atv Melbourne,Fl

OLDER INFORMATION

Updated: Thanksgiving Day Nov 28 2019 REGISTRANTS FOR 2020 FLORIDA AMATEUR RADIO
EMERGENCY CONFERENCE FIRST NAME LAST NAME Call Sign (if any) Gordon Gibby KX4Z
James Bledsoe kidkea Stewart Reissener Kk4dxf Lynn Hatker WX4NFL Nick Murabito W3PVO
Robert Guertin wilglv Nick Valentine KDSEUP Larry Whited AB4NX Karen Whited ABANW Mike
McMonagle KK4DGA Carolyn Tann-Starr KN4WIQ Mike Shaffer kd4inh Earl McDow K4ZSW Brad
Swartz NSCBP David Huckstep W4JIR Wendell Wright KN4TWS John Trites NO5X Buddy Sinor
KA3)GG Grant Greenwell K4GDG Michael Shaffer Kd4inh REGISTRANTS FOR ALACHUA
COUNTY EC-001 First Name Last Name Email CALL SIGN Mark Peterson akmark@hotmail.com
WL2AA Jim Bledsoe jbledsoe@alachuacounty.us ki4dkea Wendell Wright wwright3690@gmail.com
KN4TWS Carolyn Tann-Starr CarolynTannStarr@gmail.com KN4WIQ Zeev Glozman
zglozman@gmail.com KN4JQE John Trites jtrites@tritesengserv.com NO5X Buddy Sinor
bud@ka3ogg.com KA30OGG Michael Griffin msgriffinl @comcast.net WA4GY'Y Michael Shaffer
mshaffer693@gmail.com Kd4inh POSSIBLE INTEREST IN SERVING FLORIDA BAPTIST
DISASTER RELIEF: Gordon Gibby KX4Z James Bledsoe kidkea Stewart Reissener Kk4dxf Nick
Murabito W3PVO Mike McMonagle KK4DGA Carolyn Tann-Starr KN4WIQ Earl McDow K4ZSW
Wendell Wright KN4TWS John Trites NO5X Buddy Sinor KA3)GG NOV 6
2019 REGISTRANTS FOR 2020 FLORIDA AMATEUR
RADIO EMERGENCY CONFERENCE FIRST NAME LAST NAME Call Sign (if any) Gordon




Gibby KX4Z James Bledsoe ki4kea Stewart Reissener Kk4dxf Lynn Hatker WX4NFL Nick Murabito
W3PVO Robert Guertin wlglv Nick Valentine KDSEUP Larry Whited AB4NX Karen Whited ABANW
REGISTRANTS FOR ALACHUA COUNTY EC-001



